

Macc Ex. 07 of 2008
CNR-WBBB01-000307-2008
JO-WB00052

OrderNo 96 dated 23.03.2021

Today case is fixed for S.R.
Ld. Advocate for the decree holder files hazira.
No S.R. is received.
Decree holder is directed to file fresh requisites.
Fix 25.06.2021 for fresh steps.

Dictated & corrected

Addl. Dist.Judge
1st Court, Suri,
Birbhum

Addl. Dist. Judge,
1st Court, Suri,
Birbhum.

