

MACC EX 07 of 2008
CNR-WBBB01-000307-2008
JO-WB00647

Order no and dated

104/13.01.2023

Date fixed on 12.01.2023 but 12.01.2023 was holiday and the record is put up today.

As per resolution dated 10.01.2023 of Suri Bar Association, no step is taken.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 05.04.2023 for S.R.

Dictated & corrected

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum
in-charge