

**MACC EX.07 of 2008**

CNR-WBBB01-000307-2008

JO-WB00702

Order No 106, dated

15.07.2023

**This day is fixed for fresh steps.**

**Decree holder files hazira through Ld.Advocate.**

**Requisites in both ways with p.fee are filed. Issue the same.**

**Fix 09.10.2023 for S.R. and A/D.**

Dictated & corrected

Additional District Judge  
1<sup>st</sup> court , Suri, Birbhum.

Additional District Judge  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Suri, Birbhum