

MACC EX-07 of 2008  
CNR-WBBB01-000307-2008  
JO-WB00702

Order No 107  
dated 09/10/2023

This day is fixed for S/R and A/D.  
Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.  
No S/R has yet been received.  
Fix 19.01.2024 for S/R and A/D.

Dictated & corrected

Additional District Judge  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Suri, Birbhum.

Additional District Judge  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Suri, Birbhum