

Macc Ex.**07 of 2008**

CNR-WBBB01-000307-2008

JO-WB00703

Order No 111 dated 26.11.2024

Today is fixed for taking fresh steps as last chance.

Decree holder files hazira but no fresh septs is taken.

Regular P.O. is on duty leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 07.02.2025 for taking fresh steps as last chance .

Dictated & Corrected

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum
In-charge

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Suri, Birbhum.
in-charge